
کمک به سلامت استخوان ها

هر روز،
به سلامت !



Supports Bone Health

Lemon Flavor

KBone Plus 

Ingredients Contains Indication

500 mg

400 mg

175 mg

45 mg

Essential for building strong Bones & Teeth
Improves Muscles Function 

Prevention of Osteoporosis 
Decreases excess of calcium in Arterial wall 

Increases Calcium & Magnesium absorption 
Prevention of Osteoporosis 
Supports Healthy  Immune System 

Regulate Bone Health & Structure
Essential for improving Muscles & Nervous System 

Calcium

Vitamin D3 

Magnesium 

Vitamin K2


